
如有更改，煩請於9月22日前通知本校。

 家長義工 班別 中文姓名

1 一信 何柏橋

2 一信 梁浚業

3 一愛 陳彥樺

4 一愛 謝雨澤

5 一愛 王一東

6 二信 黃語嫣

7 二愛 李文進

1 二智 李鴻璟

2 二智 黃冠傑

3 二誠 李嘉怡

4 三信 陳芷穎

5 三信 陳芷欣

6 三信 陳卓鵬

7 三愛 甘嘉琦

1 三愛 石蕊慈

2 三智 趙穎澄

3 三智 馮進

4 三智 李曉晴

5 三智 雷佩莹

6 三智 黃天恩

7 三智 葉梓顥

8 三誠 梁家僑

1 四信 梁誌顯

2 四望 陳曜國

3 四望 錢禮一

4 四望 劉子陽

1 四愛 陳展希

2 四愛 何諾仁

3 四愛 徐菲

4 四智 許淳茵

1 四智 李潤林

2 四誠 李俊斌

3 五信 何晉騫

4 五望 梁兆津

1 五望 羅俊朗

2 五智 萬子謙

3 五智 黃曉瑩

4 五智 嚴熙楊

5 五誠 劉美琳

6 五誠 姚栩晴

7 六信 劉倩彤

8 六愛 鍾朗

9 六愛 馬匡鈿

10 六智 黃志江

11 六誠 張美遙

12 六誠 李浠渝

計時

(請自備拖鞋)

召集

(請自備拖鞋)

上線

(請自備拖鞋)

協助同學上水

(請自備拖鞋)

紀錄

(請自備拖鞋)

傳遞

(請自備拖鞋)

更衣室巡視



中文姓名 英名姓名 性別 組別

1,2年級

25米浮板賽

一信 郭皓玥 KWOK HO YUET 女子 1 1

一望 馮祖兒 FUNG CHO YEE 女子 1 2

一望 冼思行 SIN SZE HANG 女子 1 3

一智 李伊藍 LI YI LAN RHIANNA 女子 1 4

一智 葉凱怡 YIP HOI YI 女子 1 5

一誠 張倩瑜 CHEUNG SIN YU 女子 1 6

一誠 何芍琳 HO CHEUK LAM 女子 1 7

一愛 王天諭 女子 1 8

二信 蕭綽瑤 SIU CHEUK YIU 女子 2 1

二信 黃語嫣 WONG YU YIN 女子 2 2

二望 余寶恩 YU PO YAN 女子 2 3

二智 蔡卓穎 CHOI CHEUK WING 女子 2 4

二誠 李嘉怡 LI KA YI 女子 2 5

二誠 戴詩晴 TAI TSE CHING 女子 2 6

二誠 鄧羨婷 TANG SIN TING 女子 2 7

一信 何柏橋 HO PAK KIU 男子 1 1

一信 李駿希 LEE CHUN HEI JAVAN 男子 1 2

一望 張逸禮 CHEUNG YAT LAI 男子 1 3

一望 王灝澤 WANK HO CHAK 男子 1 4

一望 黃珈朗 WONG KA LON 男子 1 5

一愛 陳彥樺 CHAN YIN WA 男子 1 6

一愛 羅正堯 LAW CHING YIU 男子 1 7

一愛 謝雨澤 TSE YU CHAK 男子 1 8

一愛 王一東 WONG KINGSLEY JAYDEN 男子 2 1

一愛 姚曉易 YAO HIU YIK 男子 2 2

一智 張頌言 CHEUNG CHUNG YIN 男子 2 3

一誠 馮子朗 FUNG TSZ LONG 男子 2 4

一誠 廖家莃 LIU KA HEI 男子 2 5

一信 梁浚業 男子 2 6

一信 李文碩 男子 2 7

二信 黃智康 WONG CHI HONG 男子 2 8

二望 霍浩正 FOCK HO CHING 男子 3 1

二望 林柏亨 LAM PAK HANG 男子 3 2

二望 梁誠宇 LEUNG SHING YU LUCAS 男子 3 3

二望 邱東傑 YAU TUNG KIT 男子 3 4

二愛 李文進 LI MAN CHUN 男子 3 5

二愛 馬啟庭 MA KAI TING 男子 3 6

二愛 曾浩朗 TSANG HO LONG 男子 3 7

二智 董浩佳 TUNG HO KAI 男子 3 8

二智 黃冠傑 WONG KWUN KIT 男子 4 1

二智 黃珞琛 WONG LOK SUM 男子 4 2

二誠 梁景雄 LEUNG KING HUNG 男子 4 3

二誠 莫子俊 MOK TSZ CHUN ZACK 男子 4 4

二誠 鄧丞泰 TANG SHING TAI 男子 4 5

二誠 黃禧泓 WONG HEI WANG HAYDEN 男子 4 6

二信 鄭程宗 CHENG CHING CHUNG 男子 4 7

二信 葉卓軒 IP CHEUK HIN



中文姓名 英名姓名 性別 組別

3,4年級

25米浮板賽

三信 張頌恩 CHEUNG CHUNG YAN ANNEKA 女子 1 1

三信 曾子菲 TSANG TSZ FEI FELICIA 女子 1 2

三信 胡青瑜 WOO CHING YU NATALIE 女子 1 3

三愛 陳芷蕎 CHAN TSZ KIU 女子 1 4

三愛 甘嘉琦 GAN KA KI 女子 1 5

三愛 何桸彤 HO MEISS HEI TUNG 女子 1 6

三愛 石蕊慈 SEK YUI CHI 女子 1 7

三智 張寧海 CHEUNG NING HOI 女子 2 1

三智 趙穎澄 CHIU WING CHING 女子 2 2

三智 黃天恩 WONG TIN YAN 女子 2 3

三誠 林芷澄 LAM TSZ CHING 女子 2 4

三誠 杜靜怡 TO CHING YI 女子 2 5

三誠 鄭開心 ZHENG HOI SUM 女子 2 6

四信 鄭盈盈 CHENG YING YING 女子 2 7

四望 莊卓琳 CHONG CHEUK LAM 女子 3 1

四望 林禕奈 LAM YI NOI 女子 3 2

四愛 趙梓晴 CHIU TSZ CHING 女子 3 3

四愛 林凱琦 LAM HOI KEI 女子 3 4

四愛 梁凱琳 LEUNG HOI LAM 女子 3 5

四愛 徐菲 TSUI FEI 女子 3 6

四智 許淳茵 HUI SHUN YAN 女子 3 7

三信 施俊廷 SZE CHUN TING 男子 1 1

三信 湯智謙 TANG ZHIQIAN 男子 1 2

三愛 萬展程 MAN CHIN CHING 男子 1 3

三愛 蘇冠璘 SO KWUN LUN CYRUS 男子 1 4

三智 莫子朗 MOK TSZ LONG ANGUS 男子 1 5

三誠 何柏謙 HO PAK HIM 男子 1 6

三誠 嚴永祺 YIM YONG QI 男子 1 7

三誠 嚴永祐 YIM YONG YOU 男子 2 1

四信 馮嚳餘 FUNG KUK YU DARREN 男子 2 2

四信 何浚軒 HO TSUN HIN 男子 2 3

四信 高逸朗 KO YAT LONG 男子 2 4

四信 吳秀樹 NG SAU SHU HIDEKI 男子 2 5

四望 陳曜國 CHAN YIU KOK 男子 2 6

四愛 陳柏澍 CHAN PAK SHU 男子 3 1

四愛 羅睿希 LO YUI HEI 男子 3 2

四智 李潤林 LI YUN LAM 男子 3 3

四誠 劉俊言 LAU CHUN YIN 男子 3 4

四誠 李俊斌 LI WALLACE 男子 3 5

四誠 杜政諺 TU CHING YIN 男子 3 6



中文姓名 英名姓名 性別 組別

1,2年級

25米挑戰賽

一智 葉凱怡 YIP HOI YI 女子 1 1

一誠 吳芷珊 NG JASMINE 女子 1 2

二望 余寶恩 YU PO YAN 女子 1 3

二愛 鄧子晴 TANG TZE CHING 女子 1 4

二誠 李嘉怡 LI KA YI 女子 1 5

二誠 鄧羨婷 TANG SIN TING 女子 1 6

一信 何柏橋 HO PAK KIU 男子 1 1

一信 梁浚業 男子 1 2

一愛 羅正堯 LAW CHING YIU 男子 1 3

一愛 羅晧晉 LAW HO CHUN VINCE 男子 1 4

一愛 王一東 WONG KINGSLEY JAYDEN 男子 1 5

一智 張頌言 CHEUNG CHUNG YIN 男子 1 6

一誠 馮子朗 FUNG TSZ LONG 男子 2 1

二信 葉卓軒 IP CHEUK HIN 男子 2 2

二信 林逸翹 LAM YAT KIU 男子 2 3

二望 霍浩正 FOCK HO CHING 男子 2 4

二望 賀桓宇 HE WUN YU HENRY 男子 2 5

二望 梁誠宇 LEUNG SHING YU LUCAS 男子 2 6

二望 邱東傑 YAU TUNG KIT 男子 2 7

二愛 孔令翹 HUNG LING KIU 男子 3 1

二愛 李文進 LI MAN CHUN 男子 3 2

二愛 馬啟庭 MA KAI TING 男子 3 3

二愛 曾浩朗 TSANG HO LONG 男子 3 4

二智 董浩佳 TUNG HO KAI 男子 3 5

二誠 鄧丞泰 TANG SHING TAI 男子 3 6

二誠 黃禧泓 WONG HEI WANG HAYDEN 男子 3 7



中文姓名 英名姓名 性別 組別

3,4年級25米

胸泳

三智 李曉晴 LI HIU CHING 女子 1 1

三誠 葉凱晴 YIP HOI CHING HAYLEY 女子 1 2

四愛 趙梓晴 CHIU TSZ CHING 女子 1 3

四智 鄭沛玲 CHENG PUI LING 女子 1 4

四智 巫愷彤 MO HOI TUNG 女子 1 5

四誠 吳芷桐 NG TSZ TUNG 女子 1 6

三愛 許雋銘 HUI CHUN MING 男子 1 1

三愛 劉肇洋 LAU SIU YEUNG 男子 1 2

三智 方澤熙 FONG CHAK HEI 男子 1 3

三智 葉梓顥 YIP TSZ HO 男子 1 4

三誠 梁家僑 LEUNG KA KIU CARY 男子 1 5

四信 鄭秀一 CHENG SAU YAT 男子 1 6

四信 馮祖巖 FUNG CHO NGAM JOE 男子 1 7

四信 李衍藍 LI YAN LAN IVO 男子 1 8

四望 周熙朗 CHAU HEI LONG LOUIS 男子 2 1

四望 錢禮一 CHIN LAI YAT 男子 2 2

四望 劉子陽 LIU TSZ YEUNG 男子 2 3

四愛 陳展希 CHAN CHIN HEI MICHAEL 男子 2 4

四愛 羅睿希 LO YUI HEI 男子 2 5

四智 梁樂熙 LEUNG LOK HEI JERRY 男子 2 6

四誠 劉俊言 LAU CHUN YIN 男子 2 7

四誠 王一方 WONG IDAN MOSES 男子 2 8



中文姓名 英名姓名 性別 組別

5,6年級

25米胸泳

五信 郭皓雯 KWOK HO MAN 女子 1 1

五信 勞子娙 LO TSZ YING VANA 女子 1 2

五望 區綽嵐 AU CHEUK LAAM 女子 1 3

五望 劉天嵐 LAU TIN NAM TINA 女子 1 4

五誠 劉美琳 LAU MEI LAM 女子 1 5

五誠 姚栩晴 YIU HUI CHING 女子 1 6

六信 鄺俐俐 KWONG LI LI 女子 1 7

六信 劉倩彤 LAU SIN TUNG 女子 2 1

六信 源淑蔚 YUAN SHU HUI 女子 2 2

六愛 關靖瞳 KWAN CHING TUNG 女子 2 3

六智 陳泳彤 CHAN WING TUNG 女子 2 4

六智 周紀澄 CHOW KEI CHING TIFFANY 女子 2 5

六誠 李浠渝 LI HEI YU 女子 2 6

六誠 曾潁忻 TSANG WING YAN 女子 2 7

五望 吳峻翹 NG TSUN KIU MARCUS 男子 1 1

五智 萬子謙 EMMANUEL NANA KWADJO MENSAH 男子 1 2

五智 何天祐 HO TIN YAU 男子 1 3

五智 林希信 LAM HEI SHUN 男子 1 4

五智 梁皓翔 LEUNG HO CHEUNG 男子 1 5

五智 嚴熙楊 YIM HEI YEUNG 男子 1 6

五誠 王子豪 WANG TSZ HO 男子 1 7

六信 譚柏濠 TAM PAK HO 男子 2 1

六愛 鍾朗 CHUNG LONG 男子 2 2

六愛 羅卓峯 LAW CHEUK FUNG TYMON 男子 2 3

六愛 馬匡鈿 MA HONG TIN 男子 2 4

六愛 施瀚洋 SZE HON YEUNG 男子 2 5

六智 張倬桓 CHEUNG CHEUK WUN 男子 2 6

六智 黃志江 WONG CHI KONG 男子 2 7



中文姓名 英名姓名 性別 組別

3,4年級

25米自由泳

三信 陳芷穎 CHAN TSZ WING 女子 1 1

三信 張頌恩 CHEUNG CHUNG YAN ANNEKA 女子 1 2

三望 張凱荍 CHEUNG HOI KIU 女子 1 3

三愛 何桸彤 HO MEISS HEI TUNG 女子 1 4

三愛 石蕊慈 SEK YUI CHI 女子 1 5

三智 趙穎澄 CHIU WING CHING 女子 1 6

三智 李曉晴 LI HIU CHING 女子 1 7

三智 雷佩莹 LUI PUI YING 女子 2 1

三誠 林芷澄 LAM TSZ CHING 女子 2 2

三誠 杜靜怡 TO CHING YI 女子 2 3

三誠 葉凱晴 YIP HOI CHING HAYLEY 女子 2 4

四望 林禕奈 LAM YI NOI 女子 2 5

四愛 梁凱琳 LEUNG HOI LAM 女子 2 6

四智 鄭沛玲 CHENG PUI LING 女子 2 7

四智 許淳茵 HUI SHUN YAN 女子 3 1

四智 巫愷彤 MO HOI TUNG 女子 3 2

四誠 巫芯諭 MO SUM YU 女子 3 3

四誠 吳芷桐 NG TSZ TUNG 女子 3 4

四誠 董沚柔 TUNG CHI YAU 女子 3 5

三信 陳卓鵬 CHEN CHEUK PANG 男子 1 1

三信 湯智謙 TANG ZHIQIAN 男子 1 2

三愛 許雋銘 HUI CHUN MING 男子 1 3

三愛 林柏翹 LAM PAK KIU SEAN 男子 1 4

三愛 劉肇洋 LAU SIU YEUNG 男子 1 5

三愛 蘇冠璘 SO KWUN LUN CYRUS 男子 1 6

三智 方澤熙 FONG CHAK HEI 男子 1 7

三智 馮進 FUNG CHUN 男子 1 8

三智 莫子朗 MOK TSZ LONG ANGUS 男子 2 1

三智 曾子揚 TSANG TSZ YEUNG FERRIS 男子 2 2

三智 葉梓顥 YIP TSZ HO 男子 2 3

三誠 陳一禾 CHAN YAT WO 男子 2 4

三誠 何柏謙 HO PAK HIM 男子 2 5

三誠 梁家僑 LEUNG KA KIU CARY 男子 2 6

四信 鄭秀一 CHENG SAU YAT 男子 2 7

四信 馮嚳餘 FUNG KUK YU DARREN 男子 2 8

四信 高逸朗 KO YAT LONG 男子 3 1

四信 李衍藍 LI YAN LAN IVO 男子 3 2

四望 陳曜國 CHAN YIU KOK 男子 3 3

四望 周熙朗 CHAU HEI LONG LOUIS 男子 3 4

四望 錢禮一 CHIN LAI YAT 男子 3 5

四望 劉子陽 LIU TSZ YEUNG 男子 3 6

四愛 陳展希 CHAN CHIN HEI MICHAEL 男子 3 7

四愛 何諾仁 HO NOK YAN 男子 3 8

四智 李潤林 LI YUN LAM 男子 4 1

四誠 劉俊言 LAU CHUN YIN 男子 4 2

四誠 李俊斌 LI WALLACE 男子 4 3

四誠 杜政諺 TU CHING YIN 男子 4 4

四誠 王一方 WONG IDAN MOSES 男子 4 5



中文姓名 英名姓名 性別 組別

5,6年級

25米自由泳

五信 郭皓雯 KWOK HO MAN 女子 1 1

五信 王茵 WONG YAN 女子 1 2

五望 區綽嵐 AU CHEUK LAAM 女子 1 3

五望 蔡卓銅 CHOI CHEUK TUNG 女子 1 4

五望 劉天嵐 LAU TIN NAM TINA 女子 1 5

五愛 劉曦彤 LAU HEI TUNG 女子 1 6

五愛 梁穎茵 LIANG YING YIN 女子 1 7

五智 黃曉瑩 WONG HIU YING 女子 1 8

五愛 余穎琳 YU WING LAM 女子 2 1

五智 吳鋇津 NG PUI CHUN 女子 2 2

五誠 劉美琳 LAU MEI LAM 女子 2 3

五誠 姚栩晴 YIU HUI CHING 女子 2 4

六信 劉倩彤 LAU SIN TUNG 女子 2 5

六望 陳雅洛 CHAN NGA LOK 女子 2 6

六智 陳曉霖 CHAN HIU LAM 女子 2 7

六智 陳泳彤 CHAN WING TUNG 女子 3 1

六智 張思行 CHEUNG SZE HANG 女子 3 2

六智 周紀澄 CHOW KEI CHING TIFFANY 女子 3 3

六智 梁予樂 LEUNG YU LOK 女子 3 4

六誠 劉若谷 LAU YEUK KUK 女子 3 5

六誠 李浠渝 LI HEI YU 女子 3 6

六誠 曾潁忻 TSANG WING YAN 女子 3 7

五信 錢嘉宏 CHIN KA WANG 男子 1 1

五信 黃梓博 WONG TSZ POK 男子 1 2

五信 鄭子傑 ZHENG TSZ KIT 男子 1 3

五望 葉梓峰 IP TSZ FUNG CHRIS 男子 1 4

五望 羅俊朗 LO CHUN LONG 男子 1 5

五望 吳峻翹 NG TSUN KIU MARCUS 男子 1 6

五望 黃洛津 WONG LOK CHUN 男子 1 7

五望 梁兆津 男子 1 8

五愛 吳宇軒 NG YU HIN 男子 2 1

五愛 黃發康 WONG FAAT HONG 男子 2 2

五智 葉卓彬 IP CHEUK PAN 男子 2 3

五智 林希信 LAM HEI SHUN 男子 2 4

五智 保凌杰 PO LING KIT 男子 2 5

五智 嚴熙楊 YIM HEI YEUNG 男子 2 6

五誠 梁進軒 LEUNG CHUN HIN 男子 3 1

五誠 萬展博 MAN CHIN POK 男子 3 2

五誠 王子豪 WANG TSZ HO 男子 3 3

五誠 韋沛章 WEI PUI CHEUNG 男子 3 4

五誠 黃日朗 WONG YAT LONG 男子 3 5

六信 陳柏皓 CHAN PAK HO PACO 男子 3 6

六信 譚柏濠 TAM PAK HO 男子 4 1

六愛 鍾朗 CHUNG LONG 男子 4 2

六愛 羅卓峯 LAW CHEUK FUNG TYMON 男子 4 3

六愛 施瀚洋 SZE HON YEUNG 男子 4 4

六愛 徐卓言 TSUI CHEUK YIN 男子 4 5

六智 郭肇浠 KWOK SIU HEI 男子 4 6

六智 單子謙 SIN TSZ HIM 男子 4 7

六信 楊逸 YEUNG YAT 男子 4 8



中文姓名 英名姓名 性別 組別

 5,6年級

50米胸泳

五智 黃曉瑩 WONG HIU YING 女子 1 1

六智 陳曉霖 CHAN HIU LAM 女子 1 2

六智 張思行 CHEUNG SZE HANG 女子 1 3

六智 梁予樂 女子 1 4

五望 黃洛津 WONG LOK CHUN 男子 1 1

五愛 譚栢宇 TAM PAK YU 男子 1 2

五智 葉卓彬 IP CHEUK PAN 男子 1 3

五智 梁皓翔 LEUNG HO CHEUNG 男子 1 4

五智 李清朗 LI CHING LONG 男子 1 5

五智 保凌杰 PO LING KIT 男子 1 6

五誠 梁進軒 LEUNG CHUN HIN 男子 2 1

六信 楊逸 YEUNG YAT 男子 2 2

六愛 伍逸朗 NG YAT LONG 男子 2 3

六誠 林倬賢 LAM CHEUK YIN ENZO 男子 2 4

六誠 梁栢翹 LEUNG PAK KIU 男子 2 5



中文姓名 英名姓名 性別 組別

5,6年級

50米自由泳

五信 錢嘉宏 CHIN KA WANG 男子 1 1

五信 鄒懷軒 CHOW WAI HIN 男子 1 2

五信 何晉騫 HO CHUN HIN 男子 1 3

五望 葉梓峰 IP TSZ FUNG CHRIS 男子 1 4

五愛 吳宇軒 NG YU HIN 男子 1 5

五愛 譚栢宇 TAM PAK YU 男子 1 6

五愛 黃發康 WONG FAAT HONG 男子 1 7

五智 李清朗 LI CHING LONG 男子 2 1

五誠 萬展博 MAN CHIN POK 男子 2 2

六愛 伍逸朗 NG YAT LONG 男子 2 3

六智 劉志軒 LAU CHI HIN 男子 2 4

六智 單子謙 SIN TSZ HIM 男子 2 5

六智 黃志江 WONG CHI KONG 男子 2 6

六誠 林倬賢 LAM CHEUK YIN ENZO 男子 2 7

六誠 梁栢翹 LEUNG PAK KIU 男子 2 8



中文姓名 英名姓名 性別 組別

1,2年級 25米x2親

子游泳比賽

一愛 王一東 WONG KINGSLEY JAYDEN 男子 1 1

二望 霍浩正 FOCK HO CHING 男子 1 2

二愛 孔令翹 HUNG LING KIU 男子 1 3

一智 葉凱怡 YIP HOI YI 女子 1 4

一誠 吳芷珊 NG JASMINE 女子 1 5

二愛 李文進 LI MAN CHUN 男子 1 6

二愛 鄧子晴 TANG TZE CHING 女子 1 7

二智 黃珞琛 WONG LOK SUM 男子 1 8



中文姓名 英名姓名 性別 組別

3,4年級

25米x2親子游泳比賽

三信 施俊廷 SZE CHUN TING 男子 1 1

三愛 陳芷蕎 CHAN TSZ KIU 女子 1 2

三誠 陳一禾 CHAN YAT WO 男子 1 3

三誠 葉凱晴 YIP HOI CHING HAYLEY 女子 1 4

四信 鄭秀一 CHENG SAU YAT 男子 1 5

四信 鄭盈盈 CHENG YING YING 女子 1 6

四愛 羅睿希 LO YUI HEI 男子 2 1

四誠 王一方 WONG IDAN MOSES 男子 2 2

四誠 李俊斌 LI WALLACE 男子 2 3

四誠 杜政諺 TU CHING YIN 男子 2 4



中文姓名 英名姓名 性別 組別

5,6年級

25米x2親子游泳比賽

五望 吳峻翹 NG TSUN KIU MARCUS 男子 1 1

五智 保凌杰 PO LING KIT 男子 1 2

五智 黃曉瑩 WONG HIU YING 女子 1 3

五誠 韋沛章 WEI PUI CHEUNG 男子 1 4

六信 楊逸 YEUNG YAT 男子 1 5

五智 李清朗 LI CHING LONG 男子 2 1

六愛 鍾朗 CHUNG LONG 男子 2 2

六誠 林倬賢 LAM CHEUK YIN ENZO 男子 2 3

六誠 曾潁忻 TSANG WING YAN 女子 2 4

六智 陳曉霖 女子 2 5


